
City of Snohomish 
Fairview Storm Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Tabulation
6/2/2015

Item Description Quantity Units  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount 
1 Mobilization and Demobilization 1 LS  $        10,000.00 10,000.00$                $                          3,000.00 3,000.00$                      10,000.00$                             10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    4,500.00$                      4,500.00$                      11,000.00$                    11,000.00$                    
2 SPCC PLAN 1 LS  $          1,000.00 1,000.00$                  $                             500.00 500.00$                         500.00$                                  500.00$                         500.00$                         500.00$                         750.00$                         750.00$                         1,500.00$                      1,500.00$                      2,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      1,545.00$                      1,545.00$                      
3 Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1 LS  $          5,000.00 5,000.00$                  $                             500.00 500.00$                         2,000.00$                               2,000.00$                      500.00$                         500.00$                         4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      4,500.00$                      4,500.00$                      7,000.00$                      7,000.00$                      
4 Surveying and Staking 1 LS  $          1,500.00 1,500.00$                  $                          2,000.00 2,000.00$                      1,500.00$                               1,500.00$                      2,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      2,500.00$                      2,500.00$                      5,500.00$                      5,500.00$                      
5 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS  $          3,000.00 3,000.00$                  $                          1,000.00 1,000.00$                      1,000.00$                               1,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      4,500.00$                      4,500.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      7,000.00$                      7,000.00$                      
6 TESC 1 LS  $             500.00 500.00$                     $                             500.00 500.00$                         500.00$                                  500.00$                         500.00$                         500.00$                         1,000.00$                      1,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      2,500.00$                      2,500.00$                      8,100.00$                      8,100.00$                      
7 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Including Haul 10 CY  $               50.00 500.00$                     $                                 0.01 0.10$                             40.00$                                    400.00$                         1.00$                             10.00$                           55.00$                           550.00$                         1.00$                             10.00$                           300.00$                         3,000.00$                      64.50$                           645.00$                         
8 Foundation Material 50 CY  $               50.00 2,500.00$                  $                               25.00 1,250.00$                      15.00$                                    750.00$                         1.00$                             50.00$                           55.00$                           2,750.00$                      1.00$                             50.00$                           80.00$                           4,000.00$                      41.00$                           2,050.00$                      
9 Over Excavation Including Haul 10 CY  $               50.00 500.00$                     $                                 0.01 0.10$                             15.00$                                    150.00$                         1.00$                             10.00$                           55.00$                           550.00$                         1.00$                             10.00$                           150.00$                         1,500.00$                      57.50$                           575.00$                         

10 Asphalt Patching (6-Inch) 20 SY  $             200.00 4,000.00$                  $                             100.00 2,000.00$                      30.00$                                    600.00$                         180.00$                         3,600.00$                      140.00$                         2,800.00$                      100.00$                         2,000.00$                      54.00$                           1,080.00$                      110.00$                         2,200.00$                      
11 Asphalt Saw Cut (6-inch) 75 LF  $                 5.00 375.00$                     $                                 8.00 600.00$                         6.00$                                      450.00$                         1.00$                             75.00$                           11.00$                           825.00$                         10.00$                           750.00$                         20.00$                           1,500.00$                      12.25$                           918.75$                         
12 Asphalt Removal Including Haul 20 SY  $             100.00 2,000.00$                  $                               20.00 400.00$                         30.00$                                    600.00$                         1.00$                             20.00$                           55.00$                           1,100.00$                      28.00$                           560.00$                         225.00$                         4,500.00$                      30.75$                           615.00$                         
13 Concrete Curb and Gutter 50 LF  $               50.00 2,500.00$                  $                               50.00 2,500.00$                      40.00$                                    2,000.00$                      20.00$                           1,000.00$                      45.00$                           2,250.00$                      50.00$                           2,500.00$                      40.00$                           2,000.00$                      33.00$                           1,650.00$                      
14 Concrete Sidewalk 12 SY  $               50.00 600.00$                     $                               50.00 600.00$                         55.00$                                    660.00$                         50.00$                           600.00$                         90.00$                           1,080.00$                      100.00$                         1,200.00$                      80.00$                           960.00$                         110.00$                         1,320.00$                      
15 Concrete Anchor Block 2 EA  $          2,500.00 5,000.00$                  $                             500.00 1,000.00$                      600.00$                                  1,200.00$                      1,900.00$                      3,800.00$                      2,500.00$                      5,000.00$                      2,500.00$                      5,000.00$                      1,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      1,500.00$                      3,000.00$                      
16 Concrete Driveway 1 EA  $          3,000.00 3,000.00$                  $                          1,000.00 1,000.00$                      2,000.00$                               2,000.00$                      1,500.00$                      1,500.00$                      3,500.00$                      3,500.00$                      3,010.00$                      3,010.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      2,750.00$                      2,750.00$                      
17 12.75 IN. O.D. HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe 260 LF  $               60.00 15,600.00$                $                             150.00 39,000.00$                    200.00$                                  52,000.00$                    130.00$                         33,800.00$                    90.00$                           23,400.00$                    155.00$                         40,300.00$                    82.00$                           21,320.00$                    92.25$                           23,985.00$                    
18 12-INCH DI Storm Drain Pipe 45 LF  $               50.00 2,250.00$                  $                             100.00 4,500.00$                      250.00$                                  11,250.00$                    130.00$                         5,850.00$                      80.00$                           3,600.00$                      225.00$                         10,125.00$                    92.00$                           4,140.00$                      110.00$                         4,950.00$                      
19 Trench Safety System 1 LS $ 1 000 00 1 000 00$ $ 100 00 100 00$ 2 000 00$ 2 000 00$ 1 000 00$ 1 000 00$ 1 000 00$ 1 000 00$ 4 000 00$ 4 000 00$ 5 000 00$ 5 000 00$ 2 600 00$ 2 600 00$

75 6Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4

Accord ThomcoB&L Utility Road Construction NorthwestPonderosa Pacific Shoreline Construction Laser Underground

19 Trench Safety System 1 LS  $          1,000.00 1,000.00$                  $                             100.00 100.00$                         2,000.00$                              2,000.00$                     1,000.00$                     1,000.00$                     1,000.00$                     1,000.00$                     4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                     2,600.00$                     2,600.00$                     
20 Import Trench Backfill 300 CY  $               25.00 7,500.00$                  $                               30.00 9,000.00$                      1.00$                                      300.00$                         1.00$                             300.00$                         18.00$                           5,400.00$                      1.00$                             300.00$                         60.00$                           18,000.00$                    45.25$                           13,575.00$                    
21 2-1/4” MInus Rock 100 TN  $               35.00 3,500.00$                  $                               20.00 2,000.00$                      1.00$                                      100.00$                         30.00$                           3,000.00$                      35.00$                           3,500.00$                      1.00$                             100.00$                         28.00$                           2,800.00$                      35.25$                           3,525.00$                      
22 1-1/4” Minus Rock 100 TN  $               30.00 3,000.00$                  $                               20.00 2,000.00$                      1.00$                                      100.00$                         30.00$                           3,000.00$                      35.00$                           3,500.00$                      1.00$                             100.00$                         28.00$                           2,800.00$                      33.50$                           3,350.00$                      
23 Quarry Spalls 50 TN  $               35.00 1,750.00$                  $                               20.00 1,000.00$                      1.00$                                      50.00$                           15.00$                           750.00$                         60.00$                           3,000.00$                      1.00$                             50.00$                           28.00$                           1,400.00$                      39.75$                           1,987.50$                      
24 5/8” Minus Crushed Surfacing Top Course 200 TN  $               25.00 5,000.00$                  $                               20.00 4,000.00$                      10.00$                                    2,000.00$                      30.00$                           6,000.00$                      16.25$                           3,250.00$                      1.00$                             200.00$                         50.00$                           10,000.00$                    40.25$                           8,050.00$                      
25 Saddle Manhole  - 60-inch Saddle with Frame and Solid Lid 1 EA  $          5,000.00 5,000.00$                  $                          5,000.00 5,000.00$                      10,000.00$                             10,000.00$                    8,000.00$                      8,000.00$                      8,000.00$                      8,000.00$                      6,000.00$                      6,000.00$                      4,200.00$                      4,200.00$                      6,900.00$                      6,900.00$                      
26 Catch Basin Type 2 – 60 Inch with frame and solid gasketed 

lid
2 EA

 $          5,000.00  $              10,000.00  $                          4,000.00 8,000.00$                      3,500.00$                               7,000.00$                      8,000.00$                      16,000.00$                    8,000.00$                      16,000.00$                    6,000.00$                      12,000.00$                    2,750.00$                      5,500.00$                      7,300.00$                      14,600.00$                    
27 Connect to Existing Manhole 1 EA  $             500.00 500.00$                     $                          1,000.00 1,000.00$                      1,000.00$                               1,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      3,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      3,800.00$                      3,800.00$                      4,200.00$                      4,200.00$                      
28 Project Temporary Traffic Control 1 LS  $          5,000.00 5,000.00$                  $                          3,000.00 3,000.00$                      6,000.00$                               6,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                      4,500.00$                      4,500.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      
29 Restoration, Trimming and Cleanup 1 LS  $          2,500.00 2,500.00$                  $                          2,000.00 2,000.00$                      1,000.00$                               1,000.00$                      1,000.00$                      1,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      2,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      3,900.00$                      3,900.00$                      4,500.00$                      4,500.00$                      
30 Minor Changes 1 F.A.  $          5,000.00 5,000.00$                  $                          5,000.00 5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                               5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      5,000.00$                      

109,575.00$             102,450.20$                  122,110.00$                  122,865.00$                  127,305.00$                  132,765.00$                  136,900.00$                  158,091.25$                  
9,642.60$                 9,015.62$                      10,745.68$                    10,812.12$                    11,202.84$                    11,683.32$                    12,047.20$                    13,912.03$                    

119,217.60$             111,465.82$                  132,855.68$                  133,677.12$                  138,507.84$                  144,448.32$                  148,947.20$                  172,003.28$                  

Subtotal
8.8% WSST

Total Bid


